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SB 92

SB 37

SB 152

SB 164

SB 52

SB 92

SB 72

SB 94

SB 105

SB 124

SB 131

Thomas, F

Fielder, J

Smith, C

Hoven, B

Cohenour, J

Thomas, F

Brown, T

Buttrey, E

Arntzen, E

Brown, D

Kary, D

Revise administration of taxes

Revise laws for filing of exempt water right claims

Extend sunset for outfitter assistants laws

Revise definitions for risks of skiing

Revise captive insurance laws

Revise administration of taxes

Allowing political party endorsements and expenditures in judicial races

Revise laws related to the central stores warehouse

Revise unemployment insurance laws

Require certain boards to record and publish meetings in video or audio format

Revise concealed weapon renewal laws

CONVENES 1:00 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 21

5 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

In packet of 1/28

In packet of 1/26

(S) Finance and Claims; Vote: 18 - 0

(S) Business, Labor, and Economic Affairs; Vote: 10 - 0

(S) Business, Labor, and Economic Affairs; Vote: 10 - 0

(S) Business, Labor, and Economic Affairs; Vote: 10 - 0

(S) Finance and Claims; Vote: 18 - 0

Order of Business #11 -- Consent Calendar

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

SENATE AGENDA

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


